Ul7 - ALLIEVI - DPFI - GIRONE A

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE 12 4
'ﬁi\ MONTESPERTOLI 10 4
SIGNA 1914 10 4
ﬁ RONDINELLA MARZOCCO 10 4
IA
REAL CERRETESE 6 4
PONZANO 6 4
FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB 6 4
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE 5 4
m SANCASCIANESE CALCIO 4 4
CASELLINA 4 4
@ CERTALDESE GIOVANI 4 4
MONTELUPO 3 4
@ ISOLOTTO 0 4
%) SANGIUSTO LE BAGNESE 0 4
. . o
risultati della 4° giornata
11/10/2025 CASELLINA
11/10/2025 CERTALDESE GIOVANI
11/10/2025 FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB
11/10/2025 IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE
11/10/2025 MONTELUPO
11/10/2025 PONZANO
12/10/2025 10:30 REAL CERRETESE

SUSS.PALATRESI E.A. -
SPORTIVA
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ZONA

N
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
10-3
1-3
8-3
1-1
1-3
5-1
0-3

GF GS
20 8
15 2
9 1
10 5
22 8
19 13
16 14
5 6
14 9
14 13
9 9
5 8
6 28
3 43
ISOLOTTO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE

MONTESPERTOLI

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO

SANCASCIANESE CALCIO

SIGNA 1914

1/1

DR
12

13

-3

-22
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